Breakfast

The Eye Opener

Two Eggs any Style, Ham, Sausage, or
Bacon with Hashbrowns and Toast

Breakfast Sandwich

One Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, and
Tomato on a Brioche Bun

Belgian Waffle
One Belgian Waffle Dusted with

Powdered Sugar, Accompanied with Two
Slices of Bacon OR Sausage

Uno Special
One Egg and Choice of Toast

Sandwiches

Italian Panino

Capicollo, Mortadella, Calabrese
Salami,Tomato, and Mozzarella Cheese

Clubhouse

Ham, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato
and Mayo

BLT

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayo

Turkey & Cheese
Ham & Cheese

Corned Beef on Rye
Egg Salad Sandwich

Tuna Salad Sandwich

Salads
Greek Salad

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion,
Feta, and Kalamata Olives (House Viniagrette)

ltalian Salad

Romaine, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion
(House ltalian Dressing)

Caesar Salad

Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Grated
Parmesan (House Caesar Dressing)

*ALL salads include one slice of Garlic Toast*
*Add Chicken to any Salad for $6.00*

$6.00
$2.00

$4.00

Fries
Gravy
Garlic Toast

$12.00

$10.00

$12.00

$6.00

$12.00

$11.00

$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$9.00

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

Sides

Canned Drinks
Coffee & Tea

Hot Chocolate

MENU

Dine-In and Takeout

Burgers & Dogs

“Fort Garry Club” Burger
Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles,
Onions, Mustard, and Ketchup

“Sweep” Bacon Cheeseburger

Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onion,
Cheese, Mustard, Ketchup, and Bacon

“Hurry Hard"” Burger

Two Beef Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles,
Onion, Cheese, Bacon Mustard, and Ketchup

“Skip” Chicken Burger
Crispy Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayo

“Hammer” Dog

Hot Dog, Pickles, Onions, Mustard
*Add cheese $1.50
*Add Bacon $2.00

Chicken Fingers & Fries
Served with Honey Dill

1lb Chicken Wings

Choice of Salt & Pepper, Honey Garlic,
Teriyaki, Hot, or Sweet Chili

Nachos

Cheese, Tomato, Black Olives, Jalapeno, Green
Onion, Sour Cream, and Salsa

*Add Beef $4.00
*Add Guacamole $3.00

Pizza 14"
The “Curl” Cheese Za

Marinara, and Mozzarella

The “Rock” Za

Marinara, and Mozzarella, Pepperoni and
Mushrooms

The “Button” Za

Marinara, Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella

The “Broom Meatlovers” Za
Marinara, Pepperoni, Ham, Capicollo,
Sausage, Bacon, and Mozzarella

The “Bonspiel” Deluxe Za
Marinara, Ham, Sausage, Mushroom,
Green Pepper, Mozzarella

The “Scotties” Yeggie Za
Marinara, Tomato, Green Pepper, Onion
Mushroom, Black Olives

$8.00

$10.00

$12.00

$10.00

$7.00

$15.00

$15.00

$18.00

$22.00
$26.00

$26.00
$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

Pizza By the Slice

$5.00

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00

Soup of the Day
$5.00



