

MENU

Dine-In and Takeout

Burgers & Dogs

\$5.00

\$3.00

Breakfast

Garlic Toast

\$4.00

				0	0	
The Eye Opener Two Eggs any Style, Ham, Sausage, or Bacon with Hashbrowns and Toast		\$12.00	"Fort Garry Club" Burger Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onions, Mustard, and Ketchup			\$8.00
Breakfast Sandwich One Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, and Tomato on a Brioche Bun		\$10.00	"Sweep" Bacon Cheeseburger Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onion, Cheese, Mustard, Ketchup, and Bacon			\$10.00
Belgian Waffle One Belgian Waffle Dusted with Powdered Sugar, Accompanied with Two		\$12.00	"Hurry Hard" Burger Two Beef Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onion, Cheese, Bacon Mustard, and Ketchup		ckles, Cetchup	\$12.00
Slices of Bacon OR Sausage Uno Special		\$6.00	"Hammer" Dog Hot Dog, Pickles, Onions, Mustard		o, and Mayo	\$10.00
One Egg and Choice of Toast Sandwiches						\$7.00
		612.00	*Add cheese \$1.50			
Italian Panino Capicollo, Mortadella, Calabrese Salami,Tomato, and Mozzarella Cheese Clubhouse Ham, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayo		\$12.00	**Add Bacon			
		\$11.00 \$9.00	Chicken Served with	Fingers & Fries Honey Dill		\$15.00
			1 lb Chick	en Wings		\$15.00
			Choice of Salt & Pepper, Honey Garlic, Teriyaki, Hot, or Sweet Chili			
			Nachos			\$18.00
Turkey & Cheese		\$9.00	Cheese, Tomato, Black Olives, Jalapeno, Green Onion, Sour Cream, and Salsa		o, Green	Ψ10.00
Ham & Cheese		\$9.00	*Add Beef \$4.00			
Corned Beef on Rye		\$9.00	**Add Guacamole \$3.00 Pizza 14"			
Egg Salad Sandwich		\$9.00			622.00	
Tuna Salad Sandwich		\$9.00	The "Curl" Cheese Za Marinara, and Mozzarella			\$22.00
Salads			The "Rock" Za Marinara, and Mozzarella, Pepperoni and Mushrooms		nd	\$26.00
Greek Salad Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Feta, and Kalamata Olives (House Viniagrette)		\$14.99	The "Butto	on" Za ım, Pineapple, Mozzarella		\$26.00
Italian Salad Romaine, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion		\$14.99	The "Broom Meatlovers" Za Marinara, Pepperoni, Ham, Capicollo, Sausage, Bacon, and Mozzarella		\$30.00	
(House Italian Dressing)			The "Bons	piel" Deluxe Za		\$30.00
Caesar Salad		\$14.99	Marinara, Ham, Sausage, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Mozzarella			
Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Grated Parmesan (House Caesar Dressing)			The "Scotties" Veggie Za Marinara, Tomato, Green Pepper, O			\$30.00
ALL salads inclu	de one slice of Garlic Toast		Mushroom, B			CI.
Add Chicken to any Salad for \$6.00		Sid	Sides		Pizza By the Slice	
Fries \$6.00		Canned		\$2.00	\$5.00 Soup of the Day	
Gravy	Gravy \$2.00 Coffe		& Tea \$2.50		\$5.00	

Hot Chocolate